

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-4927	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:		oosed Settlements dical Litigation)		Status:	Approved
File created:	8/30/2021			In control:	Finance Committee
On agenda:	9/22/2021			Final action:	9/23/2021
Title:	Case: Alejandro Perez v. Cook County Case No: N/A Settlement Amount: \$50,000.00 Department: 4897-John H. Stroger, Jr. Hospital of Cook County) Payable to: Alejandro Perez & Judson Graham of Judson Graham, Ltd Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A Subject matter: allegations of medical malpractice				

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
9/23/2021	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass		
9/22/2021	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass		
Case: Alejandro Perez v. Cook County						

Case No: N/A

Settlement Amount: \$50,000.00

Department: 4897-John H. Stroger, Jr. Hospital of Cook County)

Payable to: Alejandro Perez & Judson Graham of Judson Graham, Ltd

Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A

Subject matter: allegations of medical malpractice